2002 1100 STX D.1. Kawasaki
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2002 1100 STX D.I.

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

GASKET,TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
GASKET (Ref # 11061)

PIPE (Ref # 32152)

VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057A)
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)
SCREW (Ref # 92011)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057)
BAND (Ref # 92072)

BAND (Ref # 92072A)
TUBE,5.8X10.8X1000 (Ref # 92191)
TUBE,5.8X10.8X100 (Ref # 92191A)
TUBE,FUEL TANK - FILLER (Ref # 92191B)

PART NUMBER

11009-3020
11061-3701
32152-3705
49057-3707
51004-3731
51049-3714
59231-3716
92011-562
92022-563
92037-1173
92037-3009
92037-3738
92057-3704
92072-3845
92072-3850
92191-3736
92191-3828
92191-3903

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



