

2002 1100 STX D.I.

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-3020	1
GASKET (Ref # 11061)	11061-3701	1
PIPE (Ref # 32152)	32152-3705	1
VALVE-RELIEF (Ref # 49057A)	49057-3707	1
TANK-FUEL (Ref # 51004)	51004-3731	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-3714	1
FILLER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 59231)	59231-3716	1
SCREW (Ref # 92011)	92011-562	4
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-563	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1173	8
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-3009	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-3738	1
CHAIN,COVER,L=100 (Ref # 92057)	92057-3704	1
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-3845	2
BAND (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3850	2
TUBE,5.8X10.8X1000 (Ref # 92191)	92191-3736	1
TUBE,5.8X10.8X100 (Ref # 92191A)	92191-3828	1
TUBE,FUEL TANK - FILLER (Ref # 92191B)	92191-3903	1